D 2012 D
MOUNTAIN _4IRE

# SKIN: 703 GLORY GOLD
@ A -62930 ONYX MET,

" B-51076 LIGHT GOLD

@ C-611862 NUTMEG MET.
@ D - 574482 ROSSO BORDEAU

UNIT: 904064
DEALER: MIDTOWN RV
SPECIAL: 543

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904064 - 2012 MOUNTAIN AIRE

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 77.6 77.6 310.3 310.3

703 BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 247.4 325.0 989.6 1299.9

MOONSTONE GOLD BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 244.9 569.8 979.4 2279.3

BC800 RED GOLD 123.3 693.1 493.1 2772.4

BC201 DEEP BLACK 117.3 810.4 469.1 3241.5

BC105 WHITE 44.8 855.2 179.2 3420.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 18.1 873.3 72.5 3493.2

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 5.2 878.5 20.6 3513.8

BC615 LIGHT YELLOW 3.5 881.9 13.9 3527.7

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.8 78.8 315.2 315.2

62930 BC200 BLACK 645.2 724.0 2580.6 2895.8

ONYX MET BC600 GOLD 47.6 771.6 190.4 3086.2

BC105 WHITE 40.8 812.4 163.2 3249.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 33.0 845.4 132.0 3381.4

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.2 856.6 44.8 3426.2

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.6 865.2 344 3460.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.8 867.0 7.2 3467.8

COLOR B: BASE#  |BASE NAME T crams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.3 82.3 329.3 329.3

51076 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 306.6 388.9 1226.4 1555.7

CAJON SPICE LIGHT GOLD MET |BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 249.5 638.5 998.1 2553.8
BC600 GOLD 65.6 704.1 262.5 2816.3

BC800 RED GOLD 64.8 768.9 259.1 3075.4

BC621 YELLOW GOLD 28.0 796.8 111.9 3187.3

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.4 822.2 101.4 3288.7

D902 HI HIDING WHITE 25.4 847.5 101.4 3390.1

BC201 DEEP BLACK 15.7 863.2 62.8 3452.9

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 12.3 875.5 49.0 3501.9

COLOR C: BASE#  [BASE NAME S croms | com crams| . Grams]| cum.Gras
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.3 79.3 317.3 317.3

611862 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 80.2 159.5 320.7 638.0

NUTMEG BC800 RED GOLD 111.6 271.1 446.3 1084.3

BC200 BLACK 259.7 530.8 1038.9 2123.2

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 265.0 795.8 1060.0 3183.2

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 30.5 826.3 122.1 3305.3

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 45.4 871.7 181.4 3486.7

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.6 79.6 318.3 318.3

574482 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 9.6 89.2 38.3 356.6

ROSSO BORDEAU BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 14.4 103.5 57.4 414.0

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 104.2 207.7 416.7 830.7

BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 38.1 245.8 152.5 983.2

BC200 BLACK 41.4 287.2 165.6 1148.8

BC805 RED OXIDE 58.9 346.1 235.6 1384.4

BC821 DARK MAROON 528.9 875.0 2115.7 3500.1




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904064 - 2012 MOUNTAIN AIRE

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 644.9 644.9 2579.6 2579.6
703 HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 78.9 723.8 315.6 2895.2
MOONSTONE GOLD HB780 RED GOLD 75.8 799.6 303.2 3198.4
HB203 DEEP BLACK 70.7 870.3 282.6 3481.0
HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 46.2 916.4 184.6 3665.6
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 16.4 932.8 65.4 3731.0
HB610 YELLOW 10.2 943.0 40.8 3771.8
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.2 952.1 36.7 3808.5
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 2.1 954.2 8.3 3816.8
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. BASE # BASE NAME
CO LOR A Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.5 667.5 2669.9 2669.9
62930 HB250 BLACK 197.7 865.2 790.8 3460.7
ONYX MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.0 903.2 152.0 3612.7
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.1 934.3 124.5 3737.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.8 942.1 31.1 3768.3
HB770 RED OXIDE 5.8 947.9 23.2 3791.5
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.0 948.9 4.2 3795.7
COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 601.5 601.5 2405.9 2405.9
51076 HB680 GOLD 108.4 709.9 433.6 2839.5
CAJON SPICE LIGHT GOLD MET [HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 76.0 785.8 303.8 3143.3
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 71.5 857.3 285.9 3429.2
HB780 RED GOLD 36.9 894.2 147.6 3576.8
HB990 WHITE 23.5 917.7 94.1 3670.9
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 6.7 924.4 26.7 3697.6
HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 4.5 928.9 17.8 3715.4
HB250 BLACK 4.4 933.3 17.7 3733.1
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 46.9 980.2 187.7 3920.8
COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 620.3 620.3 2481.1 2481.1
611862 HB250 BLACK 95.5 715.8 382.0 2863.1
NUTMEG HB780 RED GOLD 71.6 787.4 286.5 3149.6
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 64.4 851.8 257.4 3407.0
HB861 MAROON 18.6 870.4 74.5 3481.5
HB855 LIGHT MAROON 135 883.9 54.1 3535.6
CB85L RED PEARL 12.5 896.4 49.8 3585.4
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 10.4 906.8 41.6 3627.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 55.0 961.7 219.9 3846.9
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. BASE # BASE NAME
CO LOR D. S S Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HBO0O02 Step 1 |HYDRO BASE 537.3 537.3 2149.2 2149.2
574482 HB990 Step 1 |WHITE 565.2 1102.5 2260.9 4410.1
ROSSO BORDEAU HB250 Step 1 |BLACK 53.6 1156.2 214.5 4624.6
HBO0O02 Step 2 |HYDRO BASE 622.8 1778.9 2491.0 7115.6
HB861 Step 2 |MAROON 208.8 1987.7 835.3 7950.9
HB300 Step 2 |CARBAZOLE VIOLET 46.3 2034.1 185.4 8136.3
HB88L Step 2 |RUSSET PEARL 29.9 2064.0 119.7 8256.0
HB740 Step 2 |BRIGHT ORANGE 18.4 2082.4 73.5 8329.5
HB200 Step 2 |BLUE BLACK 13.6 2095.9 54.2 8383.7
HB961 Step 2 |TRANSPARENT WHITE 7.7 2103.6 30.7 8414.4
HB130 Step 2 |FINE ALUMINUM 1.9 2105.5 7.7 8422.1




